Position

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse Il

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse llI

Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

RN-Renal Coordinator

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Total Wages

$208,718

$198,309

$153,413

$134,057

$133,594

$124,095

$118,303

$108,630

$101,634

$100,390

$96,890

$90,692

$88,246

$87,722

$85,496

$84,066

$82,431

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,201

$33,365

$24,312

$28,597

$12,859

$21,906

$5,904

$20,560

$6,099

$10,199

$10,196

$0

$25,268

$11,395

$24,802

$18,309

$17,162



Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Health Unit Coordinator

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

$81,953

$81,095

$80,749

$80,465

$80,430

$79,593

$78,780

$77,897

$77,746

$77,096

$71,708

$71,468

$68,797

$68,319

$67,495

$58,719

$57,736

$50,985

$9,332

$6,079

$10,631

$5,675

$9,731

$7,417

$24,183

$24,140

$0

$14,134

$0

$13,772

$13,873

$17,589

$8,216

$6,401

$14,134

$14,239



Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Health Unit Coordinator

Certified Nursing Assistant

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Per Diem Cna

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Per Diem Cna

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

$49,574

$47,480

$44,841

$44,386

$40,264

$37.386

$36,531

$31,914

$30,616

$30,137

$27,857

$27,086

$25,859

$25,062

$23,749

$23,441

$22,099

$21,848

$4,722

$473

$17,184

$7,007

$2,541

$6,390

$2,563

$2,050

$13,947

$7,027

$6,075

$22,513

$16,083

$10,061

$23,074

$20,687

$277

$0



Registered Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Health Unit Coordinator

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Registered Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

Medical/Renal-4N

$20,103

$20,091

$18,271

$17,395

$16,182

$14,761

$13,472

$12,910

$11.,859

$10,973

$10,696

$10,578

$8,380

$7,668

$7,220

$2,983

$318

$0

$0

$20,227

$2,837

$479

$1,156

$1,892

$0

$2,563

$3,440

$1,892

$495

$0

$946

$1,506

$2,210

$0

$236

$256



