Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$208,718	\$21,201
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$198,309	\$33,365
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$153,413	\$24,312
Charge Nurse II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$134,057	\$28,597
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$133,594	\$12,859
Charge Nurse III		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$124,095	\$21,906
Nurse Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$118,303	\$5,904
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$108,630	\$20,560
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$101,634	\$6,099
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$100,390	\$10,199
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$96,890	\$10,196
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$90,692	\$0
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$88,246	\$25,268
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$87,722	\$11,395
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$85,496	\$24,802
RN-Renal Coordinator		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$84,066	\$18,309
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$82,431	\$17,162

Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$81,953	\$9,332
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$81,095	\$6,079
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$80,749	\$10,631
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$80,465	\$5,675
Assistant Nurse Manager	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$80,430	\$9,731
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$79,593	\$7,417
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$78,780	\$24,183
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$77,897	\$24,140
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$77,746	\$0
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$77,096	\$14,134
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$71,708	\$0
Assistant Nurse Manager	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$71,468	\$13,772
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$68,797	\$13,873
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$68,319	\$17,589
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$67,495	\$8,216
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$58,719	\$6,401
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$57,736	\$14,134
Health Unit Coordinator	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$50,985	\$14,239

Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care	Medical/Renal-4N	\$49,574	\$4,722
		District	carcay renar 114	ψ (3 <sub>1</sub> 31 1	Ψ 1,1 ΔΔ
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$47,480	\$473
Health Unit Coordinator		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$44,841	\$17,184
Certified Nursing Assistant	Tele Sitter	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$44,386	\$7,007
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$40,264	\$2,541
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$37,386	\$6,390
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$36,531	\$2,563
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$31,914	\$2,050
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$30,616	\$13,947
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$30,137	\$7,027
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$27,857	\$6,075
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$27,086	\$22,513
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$25,859	\$16,083
Per Diem Cna		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$25,062	\$10,061
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$23,749	\$23,074
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$23,441	\$20,687
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$22,099	\$277
Per Diem Cna		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$21,848	\$0

Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$20,103	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$20,091	\$20,227
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$18,271	\$2,837
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$17,395	\$479
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$16,182	\$1,156
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$14,761	\$1,892
Health Unit Coordinator	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$13,472	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$12,910	\$2,563
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$11,859	\$3,440
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$10,973	\$1,892
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$10,696	\$495
Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$10,578	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$8,380	\$946
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$7,668	\$1,506
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$7,220	\$2,210
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$2,983	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$318	\$236
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Medical/Renal-4N	\$0	\$256